
MAY
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I SAT

 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

TRI

VAN

EUG

TRI

VAN

TRI

VAN

TRI

VAN VAN

TRI

VAN

TRI

1:30

1:05

5:05

6:30

6:35

6:30

6:35

6:30

6:35 6:35

6:30

6:35

6:30

 9 10 11  12 13 14 15

 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

 30 31 

EVE EUG

EVE

EUG

EVE

EUG

EVE

EUG

EVE

EUG

EVE

1:05 TBD

6:35

TBD

6:35

7:05

6:35

7:05

6:35

7:05

6:35

JULY
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I SAT

     1  2 3 

EUG

VAN

TRI

EUG

VAN

TRI

EUG

VAN

TRI

EUG

VAN

TRI

VAN

TRI

EUG

VAN

TRI

EUG

5:05

1:05

1 :05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

1:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 11  12 13 14 15 16 17

 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

EUG TRITRI TRI

EUG

TRI

EUG

TRI

EUG

7:05 7:057:05 7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

JUNE
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I SAT

   1  2 3 4 5

SPO

EUG

TRI

EUG EUG

SPO

EUG

SPO

EUG

SPO

EUG EUG

SPO

EUG

SPO

1:05

5:05

1:05

7:05 1:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05 7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

 6 7 8 9 10 11  12

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

 27 28 29 30

EVE

EVE

TRITRI

EVE

TRI

EVE

TRI

EVE

TRI

EVE

4:05

7:05

7:057:05

7:05

1:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

AUGUST
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I SAT

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

VAN

SPO

EUG

EUG

VAN

SPO

VAN

SPO

VAN

SPO SPO

VAN

SPO

VAN

1:05

5:09

1:05

7:05

7:05

6:30

1:05

6:30

7:05

6:30 6:30

7:05

6:30

7:05

 8 9 10 11  12 13 14

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

 29 30 31

VAN

TRI VAN

EUGEUG

VAN

EUG

VAN

EUG

VAN

EUG

VAN

1:05

1:05 7:05

7:057:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

SEPTEMBER
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I SAT

    1  2 3 4 

VAN

TRI VAN VAN VAN VAN VAN

1:05

6:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05

 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

 26 27 28 29 30

EUG TRITRI

EUG

TRI

EUG

TRI

EUG

TRI

EUG

1:05 7:057:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

7:05

Follow Us!  @HILLSBOROHOPS503.640.0887  |  HILLSBOROHOPS.COM

AWAY H O M E

HIGH-A WEST

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Listen to all the games 
on rip city radio 620am

Select games will be 
on ROOt Sports


