MAY							
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
2	3	4 EVE 6:35	5 EVE 6:35	6 EVE 6:35	7 EVE 6:35	8 EVE 6:35	
9 EVE 1:05	10	II EUG TBD	EUG TBD	13 EUG 7:05	14 EUG 7:05	15 EUG 7:05	
16 EUG 5:05	17	18 VAN 6:35	19 VAN 6:35	20 VAN 6:35	21 VAN 6:35	22 VAN 6:35	
23 VAN 1:05	24	25 TRI 6:30	26 TRI 6:30	27 TRI 6:30	28 TRI 6:30	29 TRI 6:30	
30 TRI 1:30	31						

JUNE						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		EVE 7:05	2 EVE 7:05	3 EVE 7:05	4 EVE 7:05	5 EVE 7:05
6 EVE 4:05	7	8 TRI 7:05	9 TRI 7:05	10 TRI 1:05	TRI 7:05	12 TRI 7:05
13 TRI 1:05	14	15 EUG 7:05	16 EUG 7:05	17 EUG 7:05	18 EUG 7:05	19 EUG 7:05
20 EUG 5:05	21	22 SPO 7:05	23 SPO 7:05	24 SPO 7:05	25 SPO 7:05	26 SPO 7:05
27 SPO 1:05	28	29 EUG 7:05	30 EUG 1:05			

JULY							
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU I EUG 7:05	FRI 2 EUG 7:05	3 EUG 7:05	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
EUG		TRI	TRI	TRI	TRI	TRI	
7:05		7:05	7:05	7:05	7:05	7:05	
II	12	13	14	15	16	17	
TRI		VAN	VAN	VAN	VAN	VAN	
1:05		7:05	7:05	7:05	7:05	7:05	
18	19	20	2I	22	23	24	
VAN		EUG	EUG	EUG	EUG	EUG	
1:05		7:05	7:05	7:05	7:05	7:05	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	
EUG		TRI	TRI	TRI	TRI	TRI	
5:05		7:05	1:05	7:05	7:05	7:05	

AUGUST						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1 TRI 1:05	2	3 VAN 7:05	4 VAN 7:05	5 VAN 7:05	6 VAN 7:05	7 VAN 7:05
8 VAN 1:05	9	10 EUG 7:05	II EUG 7:05	12 EUG 7:05	13 EUG 7:05	14 EUG 7:05
15 EUG 1:05	16	SPO 6:30	18 SPO 6:30	19 SPO 6:30	20 SPO 6:30	21 SPO 6:30
22 SPO 5:09	23	24 VAN 7:05	25 VAN 1:05	26 VAN 7:05	27 VAN 7:05	28 VAN 7:05
29 VAN 1:05	30	31 EUG 7:05				

— SEPTEMBER —							
SUN	MON	TUE	WED I EUG 7:05	2 EUG 7:05	FRI 3 EUG 7:05	SAT 4 EUG 7:05	
5 EUG 1:05	6	7 TRI 7:05	8 TRI 7:05	9 TRI 7:05	10 TRI 7:05	11 TRI 7:05	
12 TRI 6:05	13	VAN 7:05	15 VAN 7:05	16 VAN 7:05	17 VAN 7:05	18 VAN 7:05	
19 VAN 1:05	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			













